
 

 

 

 2562PROGRAM 2019 

  New Jersey Buddhist Vihara 

And Meditation Center 
4299 Route 27, Princeton, NJ 08540        

        Tel:  732 821 9346 Web: -www.njbv.org Email: - njbvihara@yahoo.com 

 

(1). The Dhamma School and Sinhala Class will be held on Sundays from 2:00 pm to 5:00 pm. 

(2). Guided Meditation Sessions are held on Every Friday from 8:00 pm to 9:30 pm 

(3). Buddha Puja and Seth Pirith Every Day at 7:30 pm 

(4). MahasamayaSuttaDesana Every Wednesday at 8:00pm 

(5). Dhamma ChakkaSuttaDesana Every Saturday at 8:00pm  

 

Dec 30,18(Sun) New Year Day – Buddha Puja and Seth Pirith 10.30am - 6.00pm 

Jan 01(Sun) New Year Day – Buddha Puja and Seth Pirith 10.30am - 6.00pm 
Jan 20 (Sun) Duruthu full moon day 

Feb 03(Sun) Sri Lankan Independence Day Celebration & Henry Steel Olcott Memorial Event at 3:00pm 

Feb 17(Sun) Navam full moon day 

Mar 17(Sun) Madin full moon day 

Mar 23(Sat) Quarterly Dhamma Talk and Discussion at 7:00pm - 9.00pm 

Apr 13(Sat) Sinhala & Tamil New Year Religious Observances at 8.00am – 6.00pm 

Apr 14(Sat) Sinhala & Tamil New Year Religious Cultural events at 10.00am – 3.00pm 

Apr 21(Sun) Bak full moon day 

May 19(Sun) Vesak Celebration, Vesak Poya “Seela Bhavana” Program  

May 25(Sun) World Peace Day Celebration 

June 16(Sun) Poson full moon  

Jun 23(Sun) Poson full moon day for children 

July 14(Sun) Esala full moon day & Vas Aradana (6.00 pm inviting to monk to observe rain season) 

July 20(Sun) Quarterly Dhamma Talk and Discussion at 7.00pm – 9.00pm 

Aug 18(Sun) Nikini full moon day 

Aug 25(Sun) Dhamma school student appreciation ceremony 4.00 pm 

Sept 15(Sat) Binara full moon day 

Sept 21(Sun) Annual Ceremony Pirith chanting of the Samadhi Buddha Statue 

Oct 13(Sun) Vap full moon day 

Oct 20(Sun) Kathina Ceremony 2019 

Nov 10(Sun) Ill full moon day 

Dec 15(Sun) Unduvap full moon day 

Dec 31(Sun) Bodhi Puja & Seth Pirith for the new year 7:00pm to 9:00pm 

 

Dhamma School Calendar for 2018 
Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 

Sun 13 10 10 14 12 09 14 11 08* 06 10 08 
Sun 27 24 24 28 26 23 28 25* 22 20 24 22 

 

        

 

 
 
     
       
      
     


